
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197801260000
09620

01/26/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MOODY,
EARLE
FARLEY III

373 994

197802210000
21060

02/21/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAWN, GARY
T. & SUSAN J.

374 867

197804030000
40000

04/03/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE GUARINO,
FRANK
ANTHO-ETAL

376 359

197812200001
68650

12/20/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

28 725

197801050000
02020

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOODY,
EARLE
FARLEY &
MAR

373 346

197802230000
22400

02/23/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

374 960

197802230000
22520

02/23/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

374 947

197803230000
35510

03/23/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES SCHEINERT,
ERNEST E. &
AN

24 507 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:346 Pg:755
Instr
#:19750627000
033670

197803240000
36660

03/24/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOBLE,
WILLIAM C. &
AGNES

376 82

197804070000
42400

04/07/1978
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
GARY L. &
DOROT

376 598


