Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded= 1	978; Nam	e= 1ST S	OUTH FE	SV&LN A	SOC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197801260000 09620	01/26/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MOODY, EARLE FARLEY III	373	994				
197802210000 21060	02/21/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAWN, GARY T. & SUSAN J.	374	867				
197804030000 40000	04/03/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUARINO, FRANK ANTHO-ETAL	376	359				
197812200001 68650	12/20/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	28	725				
197801050000 02020	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOODY, EARLE FARLEY & MAR	373	346				
197802230000 22400	02/23/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	374	960				
197802230000 22520	02/23/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	374	947				
197803230000 35510	03/23/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHEINERT, ERNEST E. & AN	24	507			Bk Type:MORT Bk:346 Pg:755 Instr #:19750627000 033670	
197803240000 36660	03/24/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOBLE, WILLIAM C. & AGNES	376	82				
197804070000 42400	04/07/1978 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, GARY L. & DOROT	376	598				